
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Paul Coulter IV 79 20 M 1 0-99 20:28.4 20:29.9 00:01.5 6:36

2 Sampson Alvarado 5015 14 M 2 0-99 22:16.5 22:19.1 00:02.6 7:12

3 Kelsey Grunigen 89 18 F 1 0-99 23:09.9 23:11.5 00:01.5 7:29

4 Brandon McMahon San Francisco 41 25 M 3 0-99 24:29.9 24:47.1 00:17.1 8:00

5 Nik Hoffman Poulsbo 27 31 M 4 0-99 24:58.7 25:03.6 00:04.9 8:05

6 Jon Berkimer Poulsbo 2 20 M 5 0-99 25:05.1 25:06.7 00:01.5 8:06

7 Bailey Greig 5020 10 M 6 0-99 25:19.3 25:22.1 00:02.8 8:11

8 Jessica Moon Seabeck 45 33 F 2 0-99 26:01.3 26:04.2 00:02.8 8:25

9 Thomas Duchemin Poulsbo 11 57 M 7 0-99 27:13.3 27:39.1 00:25.8 8:55

10 Mike Holm Poulsbo 28 28 M 8 0-99 27:14.2 27:15.5 00:01.2 8:47

11 Brian Shimko Port Angeles 59 35 M 9 0-99 27:48.5 27:55.1 00:06.5 9:00

12 Ben Lindahl 5009 30 M 10 0-99 28:15.9 28:28.1 00:12.2 9:11

13 Randy Lindahl 86 55 M 11 0-99 28:21.9 28:33.2 00:11.3 9:13

14 Brent Colby Poulsbo 69 28 M 12 0-99 28:22.0 28:31.7 00:09.7 9:12

15 Bria Colby Poulsbo 70 29 F 3 0-99 28:24.4 28:31.7 00:07.2 9:12

16 Bill Moon 5028 34 M 13 0-99 28:28.1 28:43.9 00:15.8 9:16

17 Leo Pendergraft Poulsbo 49 26 M 14 0-99 28:44.1 28:54.4 00:10.3 9:19

18 Andre Alvarado 5014 9 M 15 0-99 28:55.0 28:57.7 00:02.6 9:20

19 Jennifer Crossett Poulsbo 5 31 F 4 0-99 29:00.4 29:04.1 00:03.7 9:23

20 Eowyn Sallis Coeur d'alene 55 39 F 5 0-99 29:17.0 29:23.2 00:06.2 9:29

21 Kelsey Rosebeary Poulsbo 54 18 F 6 0-99 29:54.7 30:04.5 00:09.7 9:42

22 Mark Guillory Silverdale 18 42 M 16 0-99 30:08.9 30:15.7 00:06.8 9:45

23 Marianna Smyth Indianola 62 27 F 7 0-99 30:32.5 30:43.1 00:10.5 9:55

24 Julia Schutze Poulsbo 57 35 F 8 0-99 30:55.0 31:00.2 00:05.2 10:00

25 Elisa Williams Poulsbo 66 41 F 9 0-99 31:00.2 31:03.9 00:03.6 10:01

26 Ed Johnson 87 69 M 17 0-99 31:14.0 31:18.5 00:04.5 10:06

27 Carolyn Wisbey 75 44 F 10 0-99 31:46.0 31:55.7 00:09.7 10:18

28 Jaime Schmidt Poulsbo 56 33 F 11 0-99 31:55.2 31:55.2 10:18

29 Greg Pedersen 93 11 M 18 0-99 32:12.7 32:41.3 00:28.5 10:33

30 Kathleen Jones 78 44 F 12 0-99 32:30.4 32:57.7 00:27.2 10:38

31 Dennis Clark 5019 54 M 19 0-99 32:55.8 33:04.5 00:08.6 10:40

32 Jim Ray Poulsbo 50 51 M 20 0-99 32:56.8 33:04.5 00:07.6 10:40

33 Whitney Munoz 88 30 F 13 0-99 33:02.9 33:08.5 00:05.6 10:41

34 Hannah Lipka Bainbridge Island 37 15 F 14 0-99 33:37.5 33:53.2 00:15.7 10:56

35 Angela Wolbaum Poulsbo 68 44 F 15 0-99 34:15.1 34:18.2 00:03.1 11:04

36 Carmen Rees Poulsbo 53 41 F 16 0-99 34:18.5 34:28.1 00:09.6 11:07

37 Stephanie Donnan Bremerton 8 38 F 17 0-99 34:22.1 34:34.1 00:11.9 11:09

38 Kendra Lipka Bainbridge Island 38 39 F 18 0-99 34:27.9 34:42.2 00:14.2 11:12

39 Cynthia Rose Poulsbo 74 29 F 19 0-99 34:34.2 34:48.7 00:14.5 11:14

40 Chad Rose Poulsbo 73 30 M 21 0-99 34:34.5 34:48.9 00:14.4 11:14

41 Matthew Knowles Poulsbo 32 13 M 22 0-99 34:45.5 34:52.2 00:06.6 11:15

42 Jaime Gutierrez Poulsbo 22 44 M 23 0-99 34:46.2 34:51.8 00:05.5 11:15

43 Heather Pedersen 94 36 F 20 0-99 35:02.9 35:32.4 00:29.4 11:28

44 Jennifer Pendergraft Poulsbo 48 26 F 21 0-99 35:28.0 35:37.3 00:09.3 11:29

45 Anna Rees Poulsbo 52 15 F 22 0-99 36:04.7 36:13.7 00:08.9 11:41

46 Larry Keller 5012 65 M 24 0-99 36:16.5 36:28.5 00:11.9 11:46

47 Patti Ray Poulsbo 51 51 F 23 0-99 36:43.7 36:50.6 00:06.8 11:53

48 Michelle Knott 5022 34 F 24 0-99 37:13.7 37:43.1 00:29.4 12:10

49 Sherry Lomas Poulsbo 39 43 F 25 0-99 37:15.5 37:18.8 00:03.3 12:02

50 Connor McMahon Ellensburg 42 21 M 25 0-99 37:43.2 38:01.8 00:18.5 12:16

51 Cynthia Montagne Poulsbo 44 55 F 26 0-99 37:45.9 38:01.4 00:15.4 12:16

52 Paul Honda Poulsbo 29 48 M 26 0-99 37:57.9 38:11.4 00:13.5 12:19

53 Hollie Anderson Poulsbo 1 45 F 27 0-99 37:59.5 38:10.7 00:11.1 12:19

54 Michael Coulter 80 19 M 27 0-99 38:13.2 38:17.1 00:03.9 12:21
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55 Jason Van Liew Kingston 65 23 M 28 0-99 38:16.7 38:20.2 00:03.5 12:22

56 Jason Sonneuschein 76 53 M 29 0-99 39:03.2 39:37.7 00:34.5 12:47

57 Charity Manning 5031 15 F 28 0-99 39:30.8 39:51.5 00:20.6 12:51

58 Danie Cummings 81 11 F 29 0-99 40:50.1 40:53.7 00:03.6 13:11

59 Becky Calder Poulsbo 4 44 F 30 0-99 41:14.7 41:19.4 00:04.7 13:20

60 Autumn Gutierrez Poulsbo 20 18 F 31 0-99 41:42.2 41:42.2 13:27

61 Russ Bishop Everett 3 53 M 30 0-99 41:42.2 41:42.2 13:27

62 Jared Williams Silverdale 67 29 M 31 0-99 41:42.2 41:42.2 13:27

63 Joslyn Legge 5010 8 F 32 0-99 42:09.9 42:11.7 00:01.8 13:36

64 John Leage 5011 38 M 32 0-99 42:10.2 42:11.5 00:01.2 13:36

65 Briana Thomas 96 15 F 33 0-99 43:00.9 43:28.7 00:27.8 14:01

66 Emily Calder 95 15 F 34 0-99 43:04.0 43:29.4 00:25.3 14:02

67 Isaac Best 92 14 M 33 0-99 43:10.8 43:16.4 00:05.5 13:57

68 Nancy Forney Poulsbo 16 40 F 35 0-99 43:11.9 43:17.2 00:05.3 13:58

69 Isaac Kimball 5027 18 M 34 0-99 43:12.8 43:17.4 00:04.5 13:58

70 Rocky Park 98 34 M 35 0-99 43:46.8 44:01.5 00:14.6 14:12

71 Susan Park 97 29 F 36 0-99 43:48.1 44:02.7 00:14.6 14:12

72 Patti Hall Poulsbo 24 59 F 37 0-99 43:57.5 44:00.2 00:02.6 14:12

73 Kolby Hall Poulsbo 23 21 F 38 0-99 43:57.9 43:59.2 00:01.3 14:11

74 Thomas Ritter 85 43 M 36 0-99 44:00.4 44:03.9 00:03.5 14:13

75 Carla Stehle Ellensburg 64 20 F 39 0-99 45:19.9 45:38.5 00:18.5 14:43

76 Tim McMahon Poulsbo 43 64 M 37 0-99 45:27.3 45:44.5 00:17.1 14:45

77 Margie Harris 5023 62 F 40 0-99 45:55.4 46:25.2 00:29.7 14:58

78 Carole Gutierrez Poulsbo 21 42 F 41 0-99 46:00.7 46:32.2 00:31.5 15:01

79 Andrew Manning 5030 14 M 38 0-99 46:30.0 46:53.7 00:23.7 15:07

80 Janel Delos 5029 32 F 42 0-99 46:46.6 46:51.1 00:04.5 15:07

81 Robert Duchemin Bremerton 10 63 M 39 0-99 47:59.0 48:05.2 00:06.2 15:31

82 Michael Duchemin Poulsbo 71 54 M 40 0-99 47:59.0 48:05.2 00:06.2 15:31

83 Cesar Salman 5021 29 M 41 0-99 48:31.2 48:33.5 00:02.3 15:40

84 Ruth Eaton Poulsbo 12 8 F 43 0-99 49:11.9 49:30.7 00:18.8 15:58

85 Tim Eaton Poulsbo 13 37 M 42 0-99 49:12.6 49:31.9 00:19.3 15:58

86 Lonnie Smaaladen Poulsbo 60 63 M 43 0-99 50:05.1 50:12.7 00:07.6 16:12

87 Cooper Ryan 5016 5 M 44 0-99 51:05.6 51:11.2 00:05.6 16:31

88 Thomas Ryan 5018 40 M 45 0-99 51:06.3 51:12.3 00:05.9 16:31

89 Anna Ryan 5017 36 F 44 0-99 51:07.2 51:12.4 00:05.2 16:31

90 Gregg Magnuson Bainbridge Island 72 56 M 46 0-99 52:42.6 53:11.3 00:28.6 17:09

91 Sharon Magnuson Bainbridge Island 40 55 F 45 0-99 52:43.5 53:10.7 00:27.2 17:09

92 Patti Danskin Bremerton 7 65 F 46 0-99 53:22.8 53:42.2 00:19.4 17:19

93 Jerry Danskin Bremerton 6 64 M 47 0-99 53:24.6 53:41.8 00:17.1 17:19

94 Joshua Knowles Poulsbo 31 10 M 48 0-99 53:37.9 53:57.5 00:19.5 17:24

95 Scott Knowles Poulsbo 33 53 M 49 0-99 53:38.8 53:58.3 00:19.5 17:25

96 Carla Pasculli Poulsbo 46 50 F 47 0-99 54:37.0 54:54.3 00:17.3 17:43

97 Keith Pasculli Poulsbo 47 48 M 50 0-99 54:38.4 54:54.5 00:16.1 17:43

98 Michelle Cummings 82 43 F 48 0-99 55:03.0 55:08.5 00:05.5 17:47

99 Shirley Knowles Poulsbo 34 55 F 49 0-99 55:40.2 55:59.5 00:19.2 18:04

100 Linda Springer Poulsbo 63 66 F 50 0-99 56:28.3 56:37.8 00:09.5 18:16

101 Julie Entriken Poulsbo 14 38 F 51 0-99 56:32.3 56:40.9 00:08.5 18:17

102 Darla Haverly Poulsbo 25 48 F 52 0-99 57:29.6 57:52.7 00:23.1 18:40

103 Mary Lynn Smaaladen Poulsbo 61 62 F 53 0-99 57:43.7 57:53.4 00:09.7 18:40

104 Michael Forney Poulsbo 15 39 M 51 0-99 58:04.6 58:08.5 00:03.9 18:45

105 Natalie Shaw Poulsbo 58 28 F 54 0-99 58:16.1 59:16.7 01:00.6 19:07

106 Michelle Grigsby 90 36 F 55 0-99 58:31.0 58:49.6 00:18.5 18:58

107 Gin Duchemin Poulsbo 9 56 F 56 0-99 58:33.8 58:56.4 00:22.5 19:01

108 Christian Kyser Poulsbo 35 38 F 57 0-99 58:34.6 58:49.4 00:14.8 18:58

109 Kyle Elliot 5024 30 M 52 0-99 59:04.4 59:31.9 00:27.5 19:12

110 Aaron Lathrop 91 18 M 53 0-99 59:33.5 59:38.2 00:04.7 19:14

111 Deanna Henning Poulsbo 26 58 F 58 0-99 59:55.1 00:20.4 00:25.2 19:28

112 Bobbie Vierra-Sonneuschein 77 28 F 59 0-99 00:38.8 01:13.1 00:34.3 19:45

113 Donna Smith 99 32 F 60 0-99 02:15.4 02:50.2 00:34.8 20:16

114 Alex Jacobson Poulsbo 30 26 F 61 0-99 03:43.5 04:30.2 00:46.7 20:48
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115 Nicole Lee Poulsbo 36 23 F 62 0-99 03:56.5 04:36.8 00:40.3 20:50

116 Ginae Ramirez 5007 8 F 63 0-99 06:16.9 06:29.2 00:12.3 21:27

117 Carrie Ramirez 5008 39 F 64 0-99 06:24.6 06:36.9 00:12.2 21:29

118 Pamela Keller 5013 63 F 65 0-99 06:27.6 06:37.9 00:10.3 21:29

119 Barry Gregg 83 57 M 54 0-99 07:06.7 07:31.3 00:24.5 21:47

120 Mari Gregg 84 54 F 66 0-99 07:08.7 07:32.3 00:23.5 21:47

121 Wendy Duchemin 5025 59 F 67 0-99 14:13.6 15:04.6 00:50.9 24:13:00

122 Toni McGuire 5026 62 F 68 0-99 14:24.6 15:04.2 00:39.6 24:13:00
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1 Kelsey Grunigen 89 18 F 1 0-99 23:09.9 23:11.5 00:01.5 7:29

2 Jessica Moon Seabeck 45 33 F 2 0-99 26:01.3 26:04.2 00:02.8 8:25

3 Bria Colby Poulsbo 70 29 F 3 0-99 28:24.4 28:31.7 00:07.2 9:12

4 Jennifer Crossett Poulsbo 5 31 F 4 0-99 29:00.4 29:04.1 00:03.7 9:23

5 Eowyn Sallis Coeur d'alene 55 39 F 5 0-99 29:17.0 29:23.2 00:06.2 9:29

6 Kelsey Rosebeary Poulsbo 54 18 F 6 0-99 29:54.7 30:04.5 00:09.7 9:42

7 Marianna Smyth Indianola 62 27 F 7 0-99 30:32.5 30:43.1 00:10.5 9:55

8 Julia Schutze Poulsbo 57 35 F 8 0-99 30:55.0 31:00.2 00:05.2 10:00

9 Elisa Williams Poulsbo 66 41 F 9 0-99 31:00.2 31:03.9 00:03.6 10:01

10 Carolyn Wisbey 75 44 F 10 0-99 31:46.0 31:55.7 00:09.7 10:18

11 Jaime Schmidt Poulsbo 56 33 F 11 0-99 31:55.2 31:55.2 10:18

12 Kathleen Jones 78 44 F 12 0-99 32:30.4 32:57.7 00:27.2 10:38

13 Whitney Munoz 88 30 F 13 0-99 33:02.9 33:08.5 00:05.6 10:41

14 Hannah Lipka Bainbridge Island 37 15 F 14 0-99 33:37.5 33:53.2 00:15.7 10:56

15 Angela Wolbaum Poulsbo 68 44 F 15 0-99 34:15.1 34:18.2 00:03.1 11:04

16 Carmen Rees Poulsbo 53 41 F 16 0-99 34:18.5 34:28.1 00:09.6 11:07

17 Stephanie Donnan Bremerton 8 38 F 17 0-99 34:22.1 34:34.1 00:11.9 11:09

18 Kendra Lipka Bainbridge Island 38 39 F 18 0-99 34:27.9 34:42.2 00:14.2 11:12

19 Cynthia Rose Poulsbo 74 29 F 19 0-99 34:34.2 34:48.7 00:14.5 11:14

20 Heather Pedersen 94 36 F 20 0-99 35:02.9 35:32.4 00:29.4 11:28

21 Jennifer Pendergraft Poulsbo 48 26 F 21 0-99 35:28.0 35:37.3 00:09.3 11:29

22 Anna Rees Poulsbo 52 15 F 22 0-99 36:04.7 36:13.7 00:08.9 11:41

23 Patti Ray Poulsbo 51 51 F 23 0-99 36:43.7 36:50.6 00:06.8 11:53

24 Michelle Knott 5022 34 F 24 0-99 37:13.7 37:43.1 00:29.4 12:10

25 Sherry Lomas Poulsbo 39 43 F 25 0-99 37:15.5 37:18.8 00:03.3 12:02

26 Cynthia Montagne Poulsbo 44 55 F 26 0-99 37:45.9 38:01.4 00:15.4 12:16

27 Hollie Anderson Poulsbo 1 45 F 27 0-99 37:59.5 38:10.7 00:11.1 12:19

28 Charity Manning 5031 15 F 28 0-99 39:30.8 39:51.5 00:20.6 12:51

29 Danie Cummings 81 11 F 29 0-99 40:50.1 40:53.7 00:03.6 13:11

30 Becky Calder Poulsbo 4 44 F 30 0-99 41:14.7 41:19.4 00:04.7 13:20

31 Autumn Gutierrez Poulsbo 20 18 F 31 0-99 41:42.2 41:42.2 13:27

32 Joslyn Legge 5010 8 F 32 0-99 42:09.9 42:11.7 00:01.8 13:36

33 Briana Thomas 96 15 F 33 0-99 43:00.9 43:28.7 00:27.8 14:01

34 Emily Calder 95 15 F 34 0-99 43:04.0 43:29.4 00:25.3 14:02

35 Nancy Forney Poulsbo 16 40 F 35 0-99 43:11.9 43:17.2 00:05.3 13:58

36 Susan Park 97 29 F 36 0-99 43:48.1 44:02.7 00:14.6 14:12

37 Patti Hall Poulsbo 24 59 F 37 0-99 43:57.5 44:00.2 00:02.6 14:12

38 Kolby Hall Poulsbo 23 21 F 38 0-99 43:57.9 43:59.2 00:01.3 14:11

39 Carla Stehle Ellensburg 64 20 F 39 0-99 45:19.9 45:38.5 00:18.5 14:43

40 Margie Harris 5023 62 F 40 0-99 45:55.4 46:25.2 00:29.7 14:58

41 Carole Gutierrez Poulsbo 21 42 F 41 0-99 46:00.7 46:32.2 00:31.5 15:01

42 Janel Delos 5029 32 F 42 0-99 46:46.6 46:51.1 00:04.5 15:07

43 Ruth Eaton Poulsbo 12 8 F 43 0-99 49:11.9 49:30.7 00:18.8 15:58

44 Anna Ryan 5017 36 F 44 0-99 51:07.2 51:12.4 00:05.2 16:31

45 Sharon Magnuson Bainbridge Island 40 55 F 45 0-99 52:43.5 53:10.7 00:27.2 17:09

46 Patti Danskin Bremerton 7 65 F 46 0-99 53:22.8 53:42.2 00:19.4 17:19

47 Carla Pasculli Poulsbo 46 50 F 47 0-99 54:37.0 54:54.3 00:17.3 17:43

48 Michelle Cummings 82 43 F 48 0-99 55:03.0 55:08.5 00:05.5 17:47

49 Shirley Knowles Poulsbo 34 55 F 49 0-99 55:40.2 55:59.5 00:19.2 18:04

50 Linda Springer Poulsbo 63 66 F 50 0-99 56:28.3 56:37.8 00:09.5 18:16

51 Julie Entriken Poulsbo 14 38 F 51 0-99 56:32.3 56:40.9 00:08.5 18:17
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52 Darla Haverly Poulsbo 25 48 F 52 0-99 57:29.6 57:52.7 00:23.1 18:40

53 Mary Lynn Smaaladen Poulsbo 61 62 F 53 0-99 57:43.7 57:53.4 00:09.7 18:40

54 Natalie Shaw Poulsbo 58 28 F 54 0-99 58:16.1 59:16.7 01:00.6 19:07

55 Michelle Grigsby 90 36 F 55 0-99 58:31.0 58:49.6 00:18.5 18:58

56 Gin Duchemin Poulsbo 9 56 F 56 0-99 58:33.8 58:56.4 00:22.5 19:01

57 Christian Kyser Poulsbo 35 38 F 57 0-99 58:34.6 58:49.4 00:14.8 18:58

58 Deanna Henning Poulsbo 26 58 F 58 0-99 59:55.1 00:20.4 00:25.2 19:28

59 Bobbie Vierra-Sonneuschein 77 28 F 59 0-99 00:38.8 01:13.1 00:34.3 19:45

60 Donna Smith 99 32 F 60 0-99 02:15.4 02:50.2 00:34.8 20:16

61 Alex Jacobson Poulsbo 30 26 F 61 0-99 03:43.5 04:30.2 00:46.7 20:48

62 Nicole Lee Poulsbo 36 23 F 62 0-99 03:56.5 04:36.8 00:40.3 20:50

63 Ginae Ramirez 5007 8 F 63 0-99 06:16.9 06:29.2 00:12.3 21:27

64 Carrie Ramirez 5008 39 F 64 0-99 06:24.6 06:36.9 00:12.2 21:29

65 Pamela Keller 5013 63 F 65 0-99 06:27.6 06:37.9 00:10.3 21:29

66 Mari Gregg 84 54 F 66 0-99 07:08.7 07:32.3 00:23.5 21:47

67 Wendy Duchemin 5025 59 F 67 0-99 14:13.6 15:04.6 00:50.9 24:13:00

68 Toni McGuire 5026 62 F 68 0-99 14:24.6 15:04.2 00:39.6 24:13:00

Place Name City

Bib 

No Age Gender Age Group

Chip 

Time

Gun 

Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Paul Coulter IV 79 20 M 1 0-99 20:28.4 20:29.9 00:01.5 6:36

2 Sampson Alvarado 5015 14 M 2 0-99 22:16.5 22:19.1 00:02.6 7:12

3 Brandon McMahon San Francisco 41 25 M 3 0-99 24:29.9 24:47.1 00:17.1 8:00

4 Nik Hoffman Poulsbo 27 31 M 4 0-99 24:58.7 25:03.6 00:04.9 8:05

5 Jon Berkimer Poulsbo 2 20 M 5 0-99 25:05.1 25:06.7 00:01.5 8:06

6 Bailey Greig 5020 10 M 6 0-99 25:19.3 25:22.1 00:02.8 8:11

7 Thomas Duchemin Poulsbo 11 57 M 7 0-99 27:13.3 27:39.1 00:25.8 8:55

8 Mike Holm Poulsbo 28 28 M 8 0-99 27:14.2 27:15.5 00:01.2 8:47

9 Brian Shimko Port Angeles 59 35 M 9 0-99 27:48.5 27:55.1 00:06.5 9:00

10 Ben Lindahl 5009 30 M 10 0-99 28:15.9 28:28.1 00:12.2 9:11

11 Randy Lindahl 86 55 M 11 0-99 28:21.9 28:33.2 00:11.3 9:13

12 Brent Colby Poulsbo 69 28 M 12 0-99 28:22.0 28:31.7 00:09.7 9:12

13 Bill Moon 5028 34 M 13 0-99 28:28.1 28:43.9 00:15.8 9:16

14 Leo Pendergraft Poulsbo 49 26 M 14 0-99 28:44.1 28:54.4 00:10.3 9:19

15 Andre Alvarado 5014 9 M 15 0-99 28:55.0 28:57.7 00:02.6 9:20

16 Mark Guillory Silverdale 18 42 M 16 0-99 30:08.9 30:15.7 00:06.8 9:45

17 Ed Johnson 87 69 M 17 0-99 31:14.0 31:18.5 00:04.5 10:06

18 Greg Pedersen 93 11 M 18 0-99 32:12.7 32:41.3 00:28.5 10:33

19 Dennis Clark 5019 54 M 19 0-99 32:55.8 33:04.5 00:08.6 10:40

20 Jim Ray Poulsbo 50 51 M 20 0-99 32:56.8 33:04.5 00:07.6 10:40

21 Chad Rose Poulsbo 73 30 M 21 0-99 34:34.5 34:48.9 00:14.4 11:14

22 Matthew Knowles Poulsbo 32 13 M 22 0-99 34:45.5 34:52.2 00:06.6 11:15

23 Jaime Gutierrez Poulsbo 22 44 M 23 0-99 34:46.2 34:51.8 00:05.5 11:15

24 Larry Keller 5012 65 M 24 0-99 36:16.5 36:28.5 00:11.9 11:46

25 Connor McMahon Ellensburg 42 21 M 25 0-99 37:43.2 38:01.8 00:18.5 12:16

26 Paul Honda Poulsbo 29 48 M 26 0-99 37:57.9 38:11.4 00:13.5 12:19

27 Michael Coulter 80 19 M 27 0-99 38:13.2 38:17.1 00:03.9 12:21

28 Jason Van Liew Kingston 65 23 M 28 0-99 38:16.7 38:20.2 00:03.5 12:22

29 Jason Sonneuschein 76 53 M 29 0-99 39:03.2 39:37.7 00:34.5 12:47

30 Russ Bishop Everett 3 53 M 30 0-99 41:42.2 41:42.2 13:27

31 Jared Williams Silverdale 67 29 M 31 0-99 41:42.2 41:42.2 13:27

32 John Leage 5011 38 M 32 0-99 42:10.2 42:11.5 00:01.2 13:36

33 Isaac Best 92 14 M 33 0-99 43:10.8 43:16.4 00:05.5 13:57

34 Isaac Kimball 5027 18 M 34 0-99 43:12.8 43:17.4 00:04.5 13:58

35 Rocky Park 98 34 M 35 0-99 43:46.8 44:01.5 00:14.6 14:12

36 Thomas Ritter 85 43 M 36 0-99 44:00.4 44:03.9 00:03.5 14:13

37 Tim McMahon Poulsbo 43 64 M 37 0-99 45:27.3 45:44.5 00:17.1 14:45

38 Andrew Manning 5030 14 M 38 0-99 46:30.0 46:53.7 00:23.7 15:07

39 Robert Duchemin Bremerton 10 63 M 39 0-99 47:59.0 48:05.2 00:06.2 15:31

Male Finishers
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No Age Gender Age Group

Chip 

Time

Gun 

Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

40 Michael Duchemin Poulsbo 71 54 M 40 0-99 47:59.0 48:05.2 00:06.2 15:31

41 Cesar Salman 5021 29 M 41 0-99 48:31.2 48:33.5 00:02.3 15:40

42 Tim Eaton Poulsbo 13 37 M 42 0-99 49:12.6 49:31.9 00:19.3 15:58

43 Lonnie Smaaladen Poulsbo 60 63 M 43 0-99 50:05.1 50:12.7 00:07.6 16:12

44 Cooper Ryan 5016 5 M 44 0-99 51:05.6 51:11.2 00:05.6 16:31

45 Thomas Ryan 5018 40 M 45 0-99 51:06.3 51:12.3 00:05.9 16:31

46 Gregg Magnuson Bainbridge Island 72 56 M 46 0-99 52:42.6 53:11.3 00:28.6 17:09

47 Jerry Danskin Bremerton 6 64 M 47 0-99 53:24.6 53:41.8 00:17.1 17:19

48 Joshua Knowles Poulsbo 31 10 M 48 0-99 53:37.9 53:57.5 00:19.5 17:24

49 Scott Knowles Poulsbo 33 53 M 49 0-99 53:38.8 53:58.3 00:19.5 17:25

50 Keith Pasculli Poulsbo 47 48 M 50 0-99 54:38.4 54:54.5 00:16.1 17:43

51 Michael Forney Poulsbo 15 39 M 51 0-99 58:04.6 58:08.5 00:03.9 18:45

52 Kyle Elliot 5024 30 M 52 0-99 59:04.4 59:31.9 00:27.5 19:12

53 Aaron Lathrop 91 18 M 53 0-99 59:33.5 59:38.2 00:04.7 19:14

54 Barry Gregg 83 57 M 54 0-99 07:06.7 07:31.3 00:24.5 21:47
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